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RPD 79

DO: NODE 1,2 G

95,0/103,0

48,0 V

CTS-1-10

103,0

2,0/10,0

101,0

93,0

CTS-1-16

101,0

1,4/16,0

99,6

85,0

TR 48V/12A

Ptot= 327 W
Pl= 20 W 3
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DO: AC3210

77,4/83,5 99,0/110,0

47,9 V
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S 2618

DI: AC3210-combi

78,6/78,0 96,8/105,0

46,5 V

CTS-1-10

105,0

2,0/10,0

103,0
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U 3637

DO: AC3210

81,0/79,5 99,0/110,0

45,7 V

U 3626

AC3210-combi

78,6/78,0 99,0/110,0

46,5 V

CTS-02

103,0

4,2/4,2

98,8

98,8

CTS-1-6

98,8

3,0/6,0

95,8

92,8
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CTS-1-6

88,7

3,0/6,0

85,7

82,7
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AC3010

79,0/77,7 99,0/110,0

46,6 V

U 3635

AC3010

79,0/82,7 99,0/110,0

47,3 V
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U 3636

DO: AC3210

76,0/76,2 99,0/110,0

46,9 V

ProjectName :

Glenten 1218
Reference :

RPD 79

Glentevejs

Antennelaug

Vagtelvej 1-3

Frequency :

282 - 1218Mhz

Initials :

jph

Date :

17-09-2025

jph
Firkant

jph
Firkant


